Position

Community Services Director
Senior Citizens Coordinator
Administrative Assistant
Community Services Director
Recreation Coordinator
Administrative Clerk

Transit Driver

Transit Driver

Transit Driver

Facilities Coordinator

Part-Time After School Site
Coordinator

Part-Time After School Site
Coordinator

Part-Time After School Literacy
Coordina

Part-Time Reserve Com Srv
Ofcr

Part-Time Laborer

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Office Assistant

Part-Time Preschool Teacher

Part-Time After School
Assistant Site Coordinator

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Other Positions Held

Part-Time Preschool
Teacher's Aide

Volunteer Paid-Call
Firefighter

Part-Time Adult Sports
Scorekeeper, Part-Time
After School Recreation

Assistant, Part-Time
Office Assistant

Part-Time After School

Recreation Leader

Part-Time Community

Center Event

Coordinator, Part-Time

River Cashier

City

Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley
Reedley

Reedley
Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Department

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages

$97,979
$54,490
$49,866
$42,758
$42,623
$36,877
$36,441
$36,275
$35,601
$34,265
$28,451

$27,286

$22,900

$21,638

$21,304
$18,122

$17,202
$16,542

$15,650

$13,741

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,820
$4,843
$16,767
$465
$11,399
$25,799
$19,470
$25,000
$29,155
$568
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0



Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time River Cashier
Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Reserve Com Srv

Ofcr

Part-Time Enrichment
Recreation Leader,
Part-Time Youth Sports
Scorekeeper

Part-Time Field
Monitor

Part-Time Enrichment
Recreation Leader,
Part-Time Recreation
Assistant, Part-Time
River Cashier

Part-Time Youth Sports
Umpire / Referee

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley
Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

$13,665

$13,394

$12,606

$12,550

$12,221

$11,698

$11.434

$11,403

$11,403
$11,370

$11,152

$11,006

$10,983

$10,915

$10,837

$10,577

$10,296

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Part-Time After School Reedley Community Services $9,988 $0
Recreation Leader

Recreation Coordinator Reedley Community Services $9,613 $919
Part-Time After School Reedley Community Services $9,565 $0
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School Reedley Community Services $7,993 $0
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School Reedley Community Services $7,956 $0
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Preschool Teacher's Reedley Community Services $7,871 $0
Aide

Part-Time Laborer Reedley Community Services $7,592 $0
Part-Time Preschool Instructor Reedley Community Services $7,039 $0
Part-Time After School Reedley Community Services $6,799 $0
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Lifeguard Reedley Community Services $6,785 $0
Part-Time After School Reedley Community Services $6,694 $0
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School Reedley Community Services $6,295 $0
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Reserve Com Srv Reedley Community Services $5,922 $0
Ofcr

Part-Time Jiu Jitsu Instructor Reedley Community Services $5,739 $0
Part-Time After School Reedley Community Services $5,492 $0
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Transit Driver Part-Time Lifeguard Reedley Community Services $5,389 $0
Part-Time After School Reedley Community Services $4,982 $0
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Aquatics Manager  Part-Time After School Reedley Community Services $4,943 $0

Recreation Leader

Transit Driver Reedley Community Services $4,573 $9,667
Part-Time After School Reedley Community Services $4,074 $0
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School Reedley Community Services $3,999 $0

Recreation Leader

Part-Time Senior Lifeguard Reedley Community Services $3,968 $0



Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Lifeguard

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Lifeguard
Part-Time Lifeguard
Part-Time Lifeguard

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Laborer

Part-Time Lifeguard
Part-Time Lifeguard
Part-Time Lifeguard

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Lifeguard

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Tumbling Instructor
Part-Time Lifeguard

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Lifeguard
Part-Time Lifeguard

Part-Time Youth Sports Umpire
/ Referee

Part-Time Lifeguard

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Adult Sports Umpire
/ Referee

Reedley

Reedley
Reedley

Reedley

Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley

Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley

Reedley
Reedley

Reedley
Reedley
Reedley

Reedley
Reedley
Reedley

Reedley
Reedley

Reedley

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

$3,443

$3,131
$2,997

$2,952

$2,945
$2,807
$2,629
$2,349

$2,329
$2,313
$2,305
$2,239
$2,091

$2,087
$2,013

$2,002
$1,939
$1,816

$1,777
$1,749
$1,724

$1,705
$1,662

$1,512

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0



Part-Time River Cashier
Part-Time Lifeguard
Part-Time Tai Chi Instructor

Part-Time Adult Sports Umpire
/ Referee

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Reserve Officer
Trainee

Part-Time Youth Sports Umpire
/ Referee

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time River Cashier

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Youth Sports Umpire
/ Referee

Part-Time After School
Recreation Leader

Part-Time Youth Sports Umpire
/ Referee

Part-Time Laborer
Part-Time Lifeguard

Part-Time Reserve Dispatcher I

Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley
Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley
Reedley
Reedley

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$1,440
$1,337
$1,217
$1,160

$978

$910

$891

$861

$847

$805
$747

$558

$519

$476

$413
$110
$100

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0



