Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Services Director		Reedley	Community Services	\$97,979	\$30,820
Senior Citizens Coordinator		Reedley	Community Services	\$54,490	\$4,843
Administrative Assistant		Reedley	Community Services	\$49,866	\$16,767
Community Services Director		Reedley	Community Services	\$42,758	\$465
Recreation Coordinator		Reedley	Community Services	\$42,623	\$11,399
Administrative Clerk		Reedley	Community Services	\$36,877	\$25,799
Transit Driver		Reedley	Community Services	\$36,441	\$19,470
Transit Driver		Reedley	Community Services	\$36,275	\$25,000
Transit Driver		Reedley	Community Services	\$35,601	\$29,155
Facilities Coordinator		Reedley	Community Services	\$34,265	\$568
Part-Time After School Site Coordinator		Reedley	Community Services	\$28,451	\$0
Part-Time After School Site Coordinator	Part-Time Preschool Teacher's Aide	Reedley	Community Services	\$27,286	\$0
Part-Time After School Literacy Coordina	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter	Reedley	Community Services	\$22,900	\$0
Part-Time Reserve Com Srv Ofcr		Reedley	Community Services	\$21,638	\$0
Part-Time Laborer		Reedley	Community Services	\$21,304	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Part-Time Adult Sports Scorekeeper, Part-Time After School Recreation Assistant, Part-Time Office Assistant	Reedley	Community Services	\$18,122	\$0
Part-Time Office Assistant		Reedley	Community Services	\$17,202	\$0
Part-Time Preschool Teacher	Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$16,542	\$0
Part-Time After School Assistant Site Coordinator		Reedley	Community Services	\$15,650	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Part-Time Community Center Event Coordinator, Part-Time River Cashier	Reedley	Community Services	\$13,741	\$0

Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Part-Time Enrichment Recreation Leader, Part-Time Youth Sports Scorekeeper	Reedley	Community Services	\$13,665	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Part-Time Field Monitor	Reedley	Community Services	\$13,394	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$12,606	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Part-Time Enrichment Recreation Leader, Part-Time Recreation Assistant, Part-Time River Cashier	Reedley	Community Services	\$12,550	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$12,221	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$11,698	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$11,434	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$11,403	\$0
Part-Time River Cashier		Reedley	Community Services	\$11,403	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$11,370	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$11,152	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Part-Time Youth Sports Umpire / Referee	Reedley	Community Services	\$11,006	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$10,983	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$10,915	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$10,837	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$10,577	\$0
Part-Time Reserve Com Srv Ofcr		Reedley	Community Services	\$10,296	\$0

D . T' AG C		D !!		#0.000	40
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$9,988	\$0
Recreation Coordinator		Reedley	Community Services	\$9,613	\$919
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$9,565	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$7,993	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$7,956	\$0
Part-Time Preschool Teacher's Aide		Reedley	Community Services	\$7,871	\$0
Part-Time Laborer		Reedley	Community Services	\$7,592	\$0
Part-Time Preschool Instructor		Reedley	Community Services	\$7,039	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$6,799	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard		Reedley	Community Services	\$6,785	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$6,694	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$6,295	\$0
Part-Time Reserve Com Srv Ofcr		Reedley	Community Services	\$5,922	\$0
Part-Time Jiu Jitsu Instructor		Reedley	Community Services	\$5,739	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$5,492	\$0
Part-Time Transit Driver	Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$5,389	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$4,982	\$0
Part-Time Aquatics Manager	Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$4,943	\$0
Transit Driver		Reedley	Community Services	\$4,573	\$9,667
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$4,074	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader		Reedley	Community Services	\$3,999	\$0
Part-Time Senior Lifeguard		Reedley	Community Services	\$3,968	\$0

Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$3,443	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$3,131	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$2,997	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$2,952	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$2,945	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$2,807	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$2,629	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$2,349	\$0
Part-Time Laborer	Reedley	Community Services	\$2,329	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$2,313	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$2,305	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$2,239	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$2,091	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$2,087	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$2,013	\$0
Part-Time Tumbling Instructor	Reedley	Community Services	\$2,002	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$1,939	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$1,816	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$1,777	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$1,749	\$0
Part-Time Youth Sports Umpire / Referee	Reedley	Community Services	\$1,724	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$1,705	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$1,662	\$0
Part-Time Adult Sports Umpire / Referee	Reedley	Community Services	\$1,512	\$0

Part-Time River Cashier	Reedley	Community Services	\$1,440	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$1,337	\$0
Part-Time Tai Chi Instructor	Reedley	Community Services	\$1,217	\$0
Part-Time Adult Sports Umpire / Referee	Reedley	Community Services	\$1,160	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$978	\$0
Part-Time Reserve Officer Trainee	Reedley	Community Services	\$910	\$0
Part-Time Youth Sports Umpire / Referee	Reedley	Community Services	\$891	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$861	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$847	\$0
Part-Time River Cashier	Reedley	Community Services	\$805	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$747	\$0
Part-Time Youth Sports Umpire / Referee	Reedley	Community Services	\$558	\$0
Part-Time After School Recreation Leader	Reedley	Community Services	\$519	\$0
Part-Time Youth Sports Umpire / Referee	Reedley	Community Services	\$476	\$0
Part-Time Laborer	Reedley	Community Services	\$413	\$0
Part-Time Lifeguard	Reedley	Community Services	\$110	\$0
Part-Time Reserve Dispatcher II	Reedley	Community Services	\$100	\$0